NORTH POINT - BRIGHAM CITY

(TOWNHOMES)

visionary
HOMES

www.visionaryhomes.com

® Available  ® Quick Move-in @ Model Home Future Lot @ Sold

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square footage and

options shown in plan may not be included in base price.







NORTH POINT - BRIGHAM CITY

(TOWNHOMES)

visionary
HOMES

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium

6 North Point Townhome Model Model Home

58 112W 925N Spec For Sale

39 None Lot Available

40 None Lot Available

42 None Lot Available

43 None
44 None
45 None
46 None
47 None
48 None

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square footage and

options shown in plan may not be included in base price.







NORTH POINT - BRIGHAM CITY

(TOWNHOMES) ol

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
49 None
50 None
51 None
52 None
53 None
54 None
55 None
62 None
63 None
65 None
66 None

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square footage and

options shown in plan may not be included in base price.







NORTH POINT - BRIGHAM CITY

(TOWNHOMES) ol

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
67 None
68 None
69 None
70 None
71 None
72 None
73 None
74 None
75 None
76 None
77 None

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square footage and

options shown in plan may not be included in base price.







NORTH POINT - BRIGHAM CITY

(TOWNHOMES) =

visionary
HOMES

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
78 None

79 None

80 None

16 57 W 925N

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square footage and

options shown in plan may not be included in base price.







NORTH POINT - BRIGHAM CITY

(TOWNHOMES) =

visionary
HOMES

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
17 50 W 925N
19 63 WO925 N
20 65 W 925N
22 77 W 925 N
23 79 W 925N
24 81 W925N
27 87 W 925N

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square footage and

options shown in plan may not be included in base price.







NORTH POINT - BRIGHAM CITY

(TOWNHOMES) =

visionary
HOMES

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
28 93 W 925N
30 101 W925 N
31 105W 925N
32 109 W 925N
33 None
34 None
35 None
36 None
37 None
38 None

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square footage and

options shown in plan may not be included in base price.







NORTH POINT - BRIGHAM CITY

(TOWNHOMES)

visionary
HOMES

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
41 None
56 None
57 None
59 None
60 None
61 None
64 None
B7 78 W 925N
B10 84 W 925 N

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square footage and

options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




