

www.visionaryhomes.com

Available Quick Move-in Model Home Future Lot Sold







Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
6	North Point Townhome Model		Model Home	
66	164 W 925 N		Spec For Sale	
43	None		Lot Available	
44	None		Lot Available	
45	None		Lot Available	
46	None		Lot Available	
47	None		Lot Available	
48	None		Future Lot	
49	None		Future Lot	
50	None		Future Lot	
51	None		Future Lot	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
52	None		Future Lot	
53	None		Future Lot	
54	None		Future Lot	
55	None		Future Lot	
67	None		Future Lot	
70	None		Future Lot	
71	None		Future Lot	
73	None		Future Lot	
74	None		Future Lot	
75	None		Future Lot	
76	None		Future Lot	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
77	None		Future Lot	
78	None		Future Lot	
79	None		Future Lot	
80	None		Future Lot	
1	48 W 925 N		Sold	
2	52 W 925 N		Sold	
3	54 W 925 N		Sold	
4	56 W 925 N		Sold	
5	58 W 925 N		Sold	
14	53 W 925 N		Sold	
15	55 W 925 N		Sold	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
16	57 W 925 N		Sold	
17	59 W 925 N		Sold	
18	61 W 925 N		Sold	
19	63 W 925 N		Sold	
20	65 W 925 N		Sold	
21	69 W 925 N		Sold	
22	77 W 925 N		Sold	
23	79 W 925 N		Sold	
24	81 W 925 N		Sold	
25	83 W 925 N		Sold	
26	85 W 925 N		Sold	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
27	87 W 925 N		Sold	
28	93 W 925 N		Sold	
29	97 W 925 N		Sold	
30	101 W 925 N		Sold	
31	105 W 925 N		Sold	
32	109 W 925 N		Sold	
33	None		Sold	
34	None		Sold	
35	None		Sold	
36	None		Sold	
37	None		Sold	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
38	None		Sold	
39	None		Sold	
40	None		Sold	
41	None		Sold	
42	None		Sold	
56	None		Sold	
57	None		Sold	
58	None		Sold	
59	None		Sold	
60	None		Sold	
61	None		Sold	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
62	None		Sold	
63	None		Sold	
64	None		Sold	
65	None		Sold	
68	None		Sold	
69	None		Sold	
72	None		Sold	
В7	78 W 925 N		Sold	
В8	80 W 925 N		Sold	
В9	82 W 925 N		Sold	
B10	84 W 925 N		Sold	